

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2413 OF 2024

Laxman Ravji PastePETITIONER

V/S

The Tahasildar-2 (special Unit)RESPONDENT

Mr. Jagdish G. Aradwad (Reddy) a/w Abhijit Patil for
Respondent No. 1,3, and 4.

JAGDISH ARADWAD REDDY

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR J**

DATE : 9th July, 2024

P.C. :

S.O. 27/08/2024 , . Ad-interim / relief or interim relief,if any granted
earlier will continue to operating till next date.

(ASSOCIATE)